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T H E  V E N U E
Perfect venue for hosting fundraising events,
company picnics, class reunions, and sporting after-
parties. 

www.centennialterrace.org
5773 Centennial Rd.
Sylvania, OH 43560
(419) 885-7106

Centennial Terrace has become Northwest Ohio's
premier outdoor concert and event venue. While holding
crowds of up to 3,500, the facility plays host to national
acts, regional bands, and other major local events.
Located in Sylvania, Ohio, the facility's location provides
unique accessibility while being centrally located to
major Midwest cities including: Chicago, Detroit,
Cleveland, and Columbus.

TERRACE
F A C I L I T Y  F E A T U R E S

Concessions/Bar
Beautiful Large Stage 
10,000 sq. ft. Dance Floor 
Onsite parking
Indoor Restrooms
Private Backstage Areas
Overlooks of Centennial
Quarry

H o s t  t o  P o p u l a r  L o c a l  E v e n t s :
Star Spangled Celebration

Pizza Palooza
Festival Of India

The Menus
90's Dance Party
80's Dance Party
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AMENITIES & FEATURES
Great location with tons of onsite
parking for no additional charge. 
Ability to bring in outside vendors,
vehicles, and live entertainment.
Indoor restrooms
Large stage
Full-service bar & concessions
3,500 Person capacity
In house catering options available
Private bar available upon request
Contact us for pricing and
availability

F A C I L I T Y  R E N T A L  R A T E S

Tent rentals available for all local
events
Tent Rentals are not available during
national concerts 

TENT RENTALS

Half Day Rental:
$1,800 (6 Hours)

Full Day Rental:
$3,200 (12 Hours)

Hourly Rental:
$350 (2 hr minimum)

Please note that facility rental hours include setup
and cleanup time needed for your event. 

Rentals include an on site supervisor and internet
access as needed.

 

Required non-refundable security deposit of $500 is
due to hold your event date. 

C O N T A C T  U S :
j h o g s t o n @ p l a y s y l v a n i a . c o m
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Concessions/Food Trucks:
All outside vendors MUST be licensed and inspected by the city of Sylvania. The Sylvania Recreation
Management must be made aware of any outside food/non-alcoholic beverage vendors at least 30 days
prior to the event. The facility holds the right to deny access to any food and beverage vendors if they
do not have appropriate licensing or do not adhere to Sylvania Recreation policies. 

Bar
No outside alcoholic beverages are permitted in the facility. If you would like to request bar at your
event, Sylvania Recreation Management needs to be notified at least 60 days prior to your scheduled
event. 

Rental Restrictions
Materials not allowed during rentals include: confetti, dried rice, fog/smoke, spray paint.
The use of candles and/or any other type of open flames is strictly prohibited.
Any material or equipment Sylvania Rec Management deems as problematic.

Special Event Insurance
Renters are required to obtain Special Event Liability Insurance. A minimum $1 million Liability
Insurance policy in place with Sylvania Recreation Corporation listed as an additional insured is
required. A copy of insurance coverage must be submitted to SRC at least ten (10) days prior to rental
period. This insurance would protect you and your guests while using Sylvania Recreation
Corporation’s property and is to indemnify against loss resulting from bodily injury and/or property
damage.

Vehicles
Vehicles are not allowed into the facility during load in/load out unless they will be present during the
duration of the event. All vehicles that are participating in the event MUST be the first to load in and
the last to load out. NO vehicles will be allowed to enter/exit the facility while additional
vendors/guests are in the facility and without a SRC staff member present. 

Additional Rental Information 

C O N T A C T  U S :
j h o g s t o n @ p l a y s y l v a n i a . c o m



Tent pricing and additional equipment is available upon request.  
Equipment rented through Centennial Terrace includes set up and tear down. 

Equipment Rentals

C O N T A C T  U S :
j h o g s t o n @ p l a y s y l v a n i a . c o m
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8' Banquet Tables
60" Round Tables 
High Top Bistro Tables
4 Seater Cafe Tables 
Black Folding Chairs
Banquet Table Linens
Round Table Linens 
Bistro Linens 
4'x8' Stage Decking
Raffle Drum 
Multi Row Bleachers 
Single Row Bleachers
Dumpster 
Cat V. Connection 
220 Power Connection
Power Drop

$12.50/ea.
$12.75/ea. 
$10.50/ea.
$10.00/ea. 
$1.30/ea.
$10.00/ea. 
$12.00/ea.
$12.00/ea. 
$100.00/ea. 
$40.00/ea.
$50.00/ea. 
$20.00/ea. 
$500.00 
$75.00 
$75.00
$75.00/ea.


