

# Centennial Terrace 2026 Rental Guide



# CENTENNIAL TERRACE

## THE VENUE .....

Perfect venue for hosting fundraising events, company picnics, class reunions, and sporting after-parties.

Centennial Terrace has become Northwest Ohio's premier outdoor concert and event venue. While holding crowds of up to 3,500, the facility plays host to national acts, regional bands, and other major local events. Located in Sylvania, Ohio, the facility's location provides unique accessibility while being centrally located to major Midwest cities including: Chicago, Detroit, Cleveland, and Columbus.

## Host to Popular Local Events:

Star Spangled Celebration

Pizza Palooza

Festival Of India

The Menus

90's Dance Party

80's Dance Party

## FACILITY FEATURES

- ✓ Concessions/Bar
- ✓ Beautiful Large Stage
- ✓ 10,000 sq. ft. Dance Floor
- ✓ Onsite parking
- ✓ Indoor Restrooms
- ✓ Private Backstage Areas
- ✓ Overlooks of Centennial Quarry

[www.centennialterrace.org](http://www.centennialterrace.org)

5773 Centennial Rd.

Sylvania, OH 43560

(419) 885-7106



# Centennial Terrace 2026 Rental Guide



## FACILITY RENTAL RATES

**Full Day Rental:** **Half Day Rental:**  
**\$3,200 (12 Hours)** **\$1,800 (6 Hours)**

**Hourly Rental:**  
**\$350 (2 hr minimum)**

**Please note that facility rental hours include setup and cleanup time needed for your event.**

**Rentals include an on site supervisor and internet access as needed.**

**Required non-refundable security deposit of \$500 is due to hold your event date.**

### AMENITIES & FEATURES

- Great location with tons of onsite parking for no additional charge.
- Ability to bring in outside vendors, vehicles, and live entertainment.
- Indoor restrooms
- Large stage
- Full-service bar & concessions
- 3,500 Person capacity
- In house catering options available
- Private bar available upon request
- Contact us for pricing and availability

### TENT RENTALS

- Tent rentals available for all local events
- *Tent Rentals are not available during national concerts*

# Centennial Terrace 2026 Rental Guide

## Additional Rental Information

### Concessions/Food Trucks:

All outside vendors MUST be licensed and inspected by the city of Sylvania. The Sylvania Recreation Management must be made aware of any outside food/non-alcoholic beverage vendors at least 30 days prior to the event. The facility holds the right to deny access to any food and beverage vendors if they do not have appropriate licensing or do not adhere to Sylvania Recreation policies.

### Bar

No outside alcoholic beverages are permitted in the facility. If you would like to request bar at your event, Sylvania Recreation Management needs to be notified at least 60 days prior to your scheduled event.

### Rental Restrictions

- Materials not allowed during rentals include: confetti, dried rice, fog/smoke, spray paint.
- The use of candles and/or any other type of open flames is strictly prohibited.
- Any material or equipment Sylvania Rec Management deems as problematic.

### Special Event Insurance

Renters are required to obtain Special Event Liability Insurance. A minimum \$1 million Liability Insurance policy in place with Sylvania Recreation Corporation listed as an additional insured is required. A copy of insurance coverage must be submitted to SRC at least ten (10) days prior to rental period. This insurance would protect you and your guests while using Sylvania Recreation Corporation's property and is to indemnify against loss resulting from bodily injury and/or property damage.

### Vehicles

Vehicles are not allowed into the facility during load in/load out unless they will be present during the duration of the event. All vehicles that are participating in the event MUST be the first to load in and the last to load out. NO vehicles will be allowed to enter/exit the facility while additional vendors/guests are in the facility and without a SRC staff member present.



# Centennial Terrace 2026 Rental Guide



## Equipment Rentals

8' Banquet Tables	\$12.50/ea.
60" Round Tables	\$12.75/ea.
High Top Bistro Tables	\$10.50/ea.
4 Seater Cafe Tables	\$10.00/ea.
Black Folding Chairs	\$1.30/ea.
Banquet Table Linens	\$10.00/ea.
Round Table Linens	\$12.00/ea.
Bistro Linens	\$12.00/ea.
4'x8' Stage Decking	\$100.00/ea.
Raffle Drum	\$40.00/ea.
Multi Row Bleachers	\$50.00/ea.
Single Row Bleachers	\$20.00/ea.
Dumpster	\$500.00
Cat V. Connection	\$75.00
220 Power Connection	\$75.00
Power Drop	\$75.00/ea.

**Tent pricing and additional equipment is available upon request.**

**Equipment rented through Centennial Terrace includes set up and tear down.**